
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

No. 

189 

109 

113 

903 

Name 

Eric Anderson 

Chris Norris 

Patrick Mickelson 

Joy Snyder 

Class 

Com pe tition  Lice nse  

HPDE1 

TTD 

HPDE3 

Best Tm 

1:49.664 

1:57.645 

1:59.138 

2:07.488 

In Lap 

5 

6 

4 

1 

Make Model 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Subaru BRZ 

Volkswagen Beetle  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/15/2017 10:10:31 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Pueblo Motorsports Park July 2017 

HPDE 3/4 

Session 2 

Practice started at 11:42:40 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

7/9/2017 11:40 AM 


