

Pueblo Motorsports Park July 2017

## **Sorted on Best Lap time**

HPDE 3/4 Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles

Session 2 7/9/2017 11:40 AM

Practice started at 11:42:40



Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Lap	Make Model
1	1	189	Eric Anderson	Competition License	1:49.664	5	BMW M3
2	1	109	Chris Norris	HPDE1	1:57.645	6	Mazda Miata
3	1	113	Patrick Mickelson	TTD	1:59.138	4	Subaru BRZ
4	1	903	Joy Snyder	HPDE3	2:07.488	1	Volkswagen Beetle

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain

Printed: 7/15/2017 10:10:31 AM